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200508010003
85590

08/01/2005
12:07:08

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200508250004
38720

08/25/2005
02:11:02

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Sec:5 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200508150004
18590

08/15/2005
12:15:26

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

34 125 Lot#:7 Book:34
Pg:125
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
ALSO A
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES
RECORDED IN
MAP BOOK 4
PAGE 19

200508040003
96560

08/04/2005
10:33:24

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


