Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508010003 85590	08/01/2005 12:07:08	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S Other:SEE INST
200508250004 38720	08/25/2005 02:11:02	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK						Sec:5 Twn:24l Rng:13E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200508150004 18590	08/15/2005 12:15:26	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			34	125		Lot#:7 Book:3 Pg:125 Sub:CEDAR MEADOWS ALSO A RESURVEY LOT 6 BLOCK 1 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES RECORDED I MAP BOOK 4 PAGE 19
200508040003 96560	08/04/2005 10:33:24	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST